
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 4 6 7 8 (9) (11) 26

2 3 5 10 12 (13) 32

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (8) 15

7 9 10 11 12 (13) (14) 49

1 2 3 5 9 (11) 20

4 6 7 8 10 (12) (13) 35

Place Time

1         Var 13.29

2         Var 13.35

3         Var 13.41

4         Var 13.46

5         Var 13.52

6         Var 14.10

7         Var 14.49

8         Var 14.52

9         Var 15.16

10       Var 15.17

11       Var 15.41

12       Var 15.43

13       JV 16.00

14       Var 16.11

15       Var 18.03

16       Var 18.05

17       Var 18.15

18       JV 18.43

19       Var 19.01

20       Var 19.08

21       JV

22       Var

23       Var

24       

25       

26       

27       

28       

29       

30       

31       

32       

33       

Wheaton, Nash Don

Thomas, Anthony Don

Bishop, Danny Oct

NLMcQuaide, Xander

Dohl, Thomas Don

Viselli, Daniel Don

Capotrio, Connor Oct

Zander, Steven Oct

Hess, JT Oct

Boyer, David NL

DonZell, Logan

Thaler, Vincent Oct

Kubica, Gavin NL

Patterson, James Don

Schreiber, Dylan Oct

Lentz, Sean Oct

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Northern Lebanon, and Octorara

at Donegal High School

Monday, September 28, 2020

Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Donegal

Northern Lebanon

Donegal

Octorara

Northern Lebanon

Octorara

Name Team

Stehman, Timothy Don

Sanders, Caleb NL

Escobales, Joseph NL

DonHunt, Austin

Shunk, Tyler NL

Viselli, Benjamin Don

Barber, Cadel Don
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